
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 
22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Nr.  

471 

727 

505 

568 

180 
512 

454 

592 

885 

294 

32 

567 

414 

287 

223 

558 

750 

491 

602 

540 

457 
495 

177 

154 

399 

226 

710 

832 

583 

65 

Namn  

Emil Jönrup 

Marcus Gredinger 

Arvid Lüning 

Max Pålsson 

Leopold Ambjörnsson 
Adrian Åminne-Karlsson 

Liam Hanström 

Axel Gustafsson 

Oliver Olsen 

André Högberg 

Elix Ruth 

Rasmus Moen 

Rasmus Varg 

Pelle Tell 

Lucas Hedberg 

Benjamin Löwenhaft 

Samuel Flink 

Elias Persson 

Felix Boberg 

Axel Semb 

Pelle Nilsson 
Josef Andersson 

Jakob Zetterholm 

Victor Andersson 

Carl Eriksson 

Dennis Olsson 

Filip Isaksson 

Rasmus Stridh 

Moltaz Ekvall 

Max Lövgren 

Klubb  

Varbergs MK 

MK Orion 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Landskrona MK 

MCK Hallandia 
Sunne MX Klubb 

Anderslövs MK 

Landskrona MK 

Næstved Motorklub 

SMK Gävle 

Umeå AK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Västerås MK 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

Haninge MK 

Arena Motorklubb 

Uppsala MK 

MK Orion 

Uppsala MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

SMK Dala Falun 
Varbergs MK 

Linköpings MS 

Hagfors MS 

Piteå MS 

Mockfjärd MK 

Uppsala MK 

Degerfors MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

SMK Motala MC-Klubb 

Total Tid  

25:54.861 

25:57.119 

26:07.747 

26:08.104 

26:23.907 
26:26.359 

26:29.667 

26:31.587 

26:32.381 

26:36.178 

26:44.598 

26:46.226 

26:52.152 

26:55.998 

26:57.225 

26:57.800 

27:00.656 

27:01.569 

27:05.700 

27:09.350 

27:10.388 
27:11.124 

27:19.014 

27:22.300 

27:25.241 

27:25.634 

27:34.994 

27:37.200 

27:56.930 

28:17.566 

Varv  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 
12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 
12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Poäng  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 
15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

diff  

2.258 

12.886 

13.243 

29.046 
31.498 

34.806 

36.726 

37.520 

41.317 

49.737 

51.365 

57.291 

1:01.137 

1:02.364 

1:02.939 

1:05.795 

1:06.708 

1:10.839 

1:14.489 

1:15.527 
1:16.263 

1:24.153 

1:27.439 

1:30.380 

1:30.773 

1:40.133 

1:42.339 

2:02.069 

2:22.705 

Bästa Tid  

2:00.848 

2:00.348 

2:00.317 

1:59.962 

2:03.438 
2:02.665 

2:03.225 

2:03.123 

2:02.176 

2:04.110 

2:04.021 

2:04.386 

2:04.202 

2:04.775 

2:04.639 

2:04.549 

2:05.150 

2:05.149 

2:05.439 

2:04.043 

2:05.825 
2:04.800 

2:05.546 

2:06.264 

2:05.865 

2:05.709 

2:06.834 

2:06.890 

2:07.843 

2:06.123 

På Varv  

4 

4 

12 

12 

2 
5 

10 

11 

9 

8 

3 

6 

7 

6 

11 

11 

2 

8 

5 

6 

6 
8 

8 

11 

4 

6 

3 

5 

5 

2 

Klass  

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

IDSvemoTA  

10918 

15654 

13829 

11258 

26032 
10887 

15116 

14203 

201809 

14449 

19216 

19742 

16893 

14265 

13858 

14965 

14613 

12428 

14376 

17597 

21927 
21502 

20378 

38301 

14879 

15553 

12168 

15030 

13448 

12217 

Make  

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

KTM Scandinavia/CEC RACING 

Karlströms Motor 

KTM Scandinavia/JE68 Motorcycles AB 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

Team Din MC/MonsterEnergy/MOTUL 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Karlströms Motor EMX Racing 

EMX Racing 

MX Academy/Karlströms Motor/Husqvarna Motocycles 

Rosendahl Racing Team 
Speedgear/Scalvini Sweden 

stombergsracing.se 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 

Qbena Racing 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2018-05-27 14:15:12 

Tävlingsledare: Jonny Larsson (070-932 27 70)  
Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01)  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman (070-793 18 52)  
Tidtagning: JRSystems  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: JR-Systems 

MXSM - Linköpings MS - Deltävling 3 
U17 

U17 - Heat 2 

Tävling (20:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  13:45:05 

Linköpings Motorstadion 1,695 Km 

2018-05-27 13:45 


